COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY
LIVE OAK | Suwannee County, FL

Community Redevelopment Agency
Regular Board Meeting Schedule
Fiscal Year 2024-2025

All meetings to be held in the City of Live Oak City Hall Council Chambers
101 White Avenue S.E.
All meeting times to begin at 5:30 PM, or shortly thereafter

Meeting Dates
October 2025 No meeting (Out for ICMA Conference)
November 2025 Tuesday, November 25%, 2025
December 2025 No Meeting
January 2026 Tuesday, January 27", 2026
February 2026 Tuesday, February 24", 2026
March 2026 Tuesday, March 24%, 2026
April 2026 Tuesday, April 28", 2026
May 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026
June 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026
July 2026 Tuesday, July 28", 2026
August 2026 Tuesday, August 25", 2026
September 2026 Tuesday, September 22", 2026

Workshops and Special Called Meetings will generally be announced
during Regular Board Meetings, and all meetings will be advertised
no later than a week prior to their scheduled date.
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